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GENIUS
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RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.35
0.25
0.15

430mm
LEADFREE

FHPVK-04100328R1AEB-F43C-LF

FEMALE TO FEMALE

28 AWG
04 TO 10P3C WAY

ROUND CABLE

SERIES

EARTH WIRE
BRAID

AL.(ALUMINUM FOIL)
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